

In the Court of Judge, MACC Tribunal
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MAC case No.- 51/2019 (CIS Regd. No. 51/2019)
CNR No. WBDD05-000814-2019
JO Code- WB00052
Present : Shri D. Adhikary, A.D.J.

09

06-02-2023 Advocate hazira is filed on behalf of the claimant.

As per resolution dated 06.02.2023 of the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fixing 17-08-2023 for taking appropriate steps by the claimant.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C.T.
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur

Judge, M.A.C.T.
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur