

In the court of the Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.
MACC Case No.- 51/2019

19

17-02-2025 Claimant files hazira.

No S.R. is received.

It appears from the record that the requisite has not been filed by the claimant.

Claimant is directed to file requisite at once.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 23-05-2025 for S.R. & A.D.

Dictated & corrected by me.

**Judge, MACT
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Judge, MACT
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur**